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Delight Through Connections
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600V, 20A, Beige (default)

— A
= mR g At
Pl St
FZaiElEE (mm)
FmEe
£ 25
BEEH T
mEE (mm)

MEHE 2

B
BN RLE R

T oo gs0 e T )

69 20
LI

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

Plug-in Connection Terminal Block, Push-in Design
Plug-in Connection Terminal Block
5.08
Beige (default)

Push-in Design
Rail Mounting
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Delight Through Connections

[EAFL - F5UL%4 VO
ik dUEET) >500MQ at DC 500V

EFERE-TEC

BMEBE (V) 400
BEERR (A) 24
MEBE (1I/2)(V) 1000
TMEEBE (1II/2)(V) 400
BB K (1/3)(V) 400
MEPEHLE (1I/2)(KV) 6
e pHEBE (I/2)(KV) 6
B pEERE (1/3)(KV) 6
R/NMERSLEHER (mm?) 0.14
EAERSLEHER (Mm?) 4
B/ FEHSEEEEIR (mm?) 0.14
RAZMSLEHER (Mmm?) 2.5
ZMSLBEBR - &/NERRIEF (mm?) 0.25
ZMSEBEER - FRERRHF (mm?) 2.5
ZMSEBEBR - R/NERMESZIE T (Mm?) 0.25
ZMSLBEER - RAERMLSZIHF (Mm?) 25
—=R2 22 JRAE DB __xJIEE_)(mm) 0.6x3.5
HZ&EE (mm) 10
ZHERSH TS-35
EEBBRVE YES
EAEEM NO

EREE-UL
FEEEE (UL/CULAREBA) (V)
FEEL T (UL/CULFREBLE)(A)
FEEEE (UL/CULFRECA) (V)
TR (UL/CULKRECA)(A)

B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL

BEAERSZAWG) - FaUL/CUL
B/ NZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAZHSLAWG) - FEaUL/CUL

600
20
600
20
26
12
26
12
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TIERE (°C)
TIERE (°C)
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ULIANES %
LESEEBA (AWG)
FEEEBA (V)
EEERMBA (A)
LEBECA (AWG)
FERECAH (V)
EEERRCA (A)

CULNIEZH
ZZBEBA (AWG)
BEEBEBA (V)
BNEEBITBA (A)
ZEBECAH (AWG)
BEBECAH (V)
BEEARCA (A)
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Delight Through Connections

YES
YES
120

26~12
600
20
26~12
600
20
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600
20
26~12
600
20
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Delight Through Connections
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